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Week 1 Games

71.90 Pondering the Future
84.00 Yeswe Cam
84.00 Yeswe Cam
135.20 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
135.20 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
86.20 Triple A
86.20 Triple A
107.80 Suckmyditka
101.00 The Lewis Revival

Week 2 Games

93.20 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
128.60 Triple A
128.60 Triple A
142.50 Suckmyditka
142.50 Suckmyditka
96.70 The Driver's Seat
96.70 The Driver's Seat
110.30 I need your finger
12450 Yes we Cam

Week 3 Games

101.20 Suckmyditka
112.20 The Driver's Seat
112.20 The Driver's Seat

90.20 | need your finger

90.20 | need your finger
124.40 Floyd Hates Corn!
124.40 Floyd Hates Corn!

72.30 The Lewis Revival
114.80 Triple A

Week 4 Games

134.50 | need your finger
89.50 Floyd Hates Corn!
89.50 Floyd Hates Corn!
98.00 The Lewis Revival
98.00 The Lewis Revival
97.20 Pondering the Future
97.20 Pondering the Future

105.80 Yes we Cam

139.60 The Driver's Seat

Week 5 Games

90.60 The Lewis Revival
89.70 Pondering the Future
89.70 Pondering the Future
87.10 Yes we Cam
87.10 Yes we Cam
135.70 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
135.70 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
118.50 Triple A
94.70 Floyd Hates Corn!

132.70
101.00
99.80
132.70
120.80
99.80
107.80
120.80
71.90

130.50
124.50
99.80
130.50
126.80
99.80
110.30
126.80
93.20

100.30
114.80
86.30
100.30
89.20
86.30
72.30
89.20
101.20

117.10
139.60

77.40
117.10
111.80

77.40
105.80
111.80
134.50

83.90
94.70
104.30
83.90
81.40
104.30
118.50
81.40
90.60

Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Pondering the Future

Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
Shooter & the Dawgkillez

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Suckmyditka

Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Triple A

Suckmyditka

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
| need your finger

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Driver's Seat
| need your finger
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Triple A
Suckmyditka

The Lewis Revival

Week 6 Games

89.20 Yes we Cam
83.00 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
83.00 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
68.50 Triple A
68.50 Triple A

123.90 Suckmyditka

123.90 Suckmyditka

104.20 The Driver's Seat
57.70 Pondering the Future

Week 7 Games

78.30 Triple A

87.30 Suckmyditka
87.30 Suckmyditka
96.70 The Driver's Seat
96.70 The Driver's Seat

137.70 I need your finger
137.70 I need your finger
96.00 Floyd Hates Corn!

104.70 Shooter & the Dawgkillez

Week 8 Games

101.10 The Driver's Seat
77.50 | need your finger
77.50 | need your finger

147.60 Floyd Hates Corn!

147.60 Floyd Hates Corn!
91.20 The Lewis Revival
91.20 The Lewis Revival
93.70 Pondering the Future
74.40 Suckmyditka

Week 9 Games

110.90 Floyd Hates Corn!
112.10 The Lewis Revival
112.10 The Lewis Revival
71.00 Pondering the Future
71.00 Pondering the Future
95.30 Yes we Cam
95.30 Yes we Cam
49.80 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
120.70 I need your finger

Week 10 Games

111.00 Pondering the Future
66.00 Yes we Cam
66.00 Yes we Cam
58.80 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
58.80 Shooter & the Dawgkillez
83.00 Triple A
83.00 Triple A
98.20 Suckmyditka

106.40 The Lewis Revival
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88.10
57.70
103.40
88.10
83.80
103.40
104.20
83.80
89.20

94.40
104.70
110.60

94.40

94.10
110.60

96.00

94.10

78.30

77.20
74.40
82.70
77.20
105.00
82.70
93.70
105.00
101.10

106.40
120.70
103.30
106.40
107.50
103.30

49.80
107.50
110.90

107.50
106.40
120.80
107.50
107.30
120.80

98.20
107.30
111.00

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Yes we Cam

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival
Triple A

Triple A

Suckmyditka

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Driver's Seat

The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Triple A

Suckmyditka

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Floyd Hates Corn!

Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Pondering the Future
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Week 11 Games

122.60
77.30
77.30

101.80

101.80

115.50

115.50
82.80

102.40

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Triple A

Suckmyditka
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
The Driver's Seat

| need your finger
Yes we Cam

Week 12 Games

76.10
112.90
112.90

96.40

96.40

95.10

95.10
105.60

86.20

Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
The Driver's Seat
| need your finger
| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival
Triple A

Week 13 Games

96.60
104.00
104.00

87.60

87.60
121.90
121.90
130.10
109.50

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival
The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Driver's Seat

Playoff Week 1 Games

105.10
95.00
61.60

116.30

The Driver's Seat
Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Suckmyditka

Triple A

Playoff Week 2 Games

92.50
116.70
92.50
103.80

The Driver's Seat
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Driver's Seat
The Lewis Revival

Pondering the Future
Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Suckmyditka

Triple A

Yes we Cam

Playoff Week 3 Games

69.00

| need your finger

Pondering the Future
Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat

84.50
102.40
75.50
84.50
108.40
75.50
82.80
108.40
122.60

131.00
86.20
72.70

131.00

101.70
72.70

105.60

101.70
76.10

62.60
109.50
92.50
62.60
74.20
92.50
130.10
74.20
96.60

102.50
104.10
104.60
130.10

Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Floyd Hates Corn!
The Lewis Revival

| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!
Shooter & the Dawgkillez

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Pondering the Future
Yes we Cam

The Lewis Revival
Pondering the Future
Suckmyditka

Suckmyditka

The Driver's Seat
Triple A

Suckmyditka

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Triple A

Yes we Cam

Shooter & the Dawgkillez
| need your finger

Pondering the Future
| need your finger
The Lewis Revival
Floyd Hates Corn!

134.80

104.60
103.80
104.60
116.70

102.80

| need your finger
The Lewis Revival
| need your finger
Floyd Hates Corn!

88.50
94.60
73.40
58.80
91.60

Floyd Hates Corn!

80.00
92.70
52.40

130.10

The Lewis Revival
Triple A
Yes we Cam
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100.60
91.70
93.20



