

### Week 1 Games

71.90	Pondering the Future
84.00	Yes we Cam
84.00	Yes we Cam
135.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
135.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
86.20	Triple A
86.20	Triple A
107.80	Suckmyditka
101.00	The Lewis Revival

## Week 2 Games

93.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	130.50	Po
128.60	Triple A	124.50	Ye
128.60	Triple A	99.80	Tł
142.50	Suckmyditka	130.50	Po
142.50	Suckmyditka	126.80	FI
96.70	The Driver's Seat	99.80	Tł
96.70	The Driver's Seat	110.30	١r
110.30	I need your finger	126.80	FI
124.50	Yes we Cam	93.20	Sł

## Week 3 Games

101.20	Suckmyditka
112.20	The Driver's Seat
112.20	The Driver's Seat
90.20	I need your finger
90.20	I need your finger
124.40	Floyd Hates Corn!
124.40	Floyd Hates Corn!
72.30	The Lewis Revival
114.80	Triple A

## Week 4 Games

134.50	I need your finger
89.50	Floyd Hates Corn!
89.50	Floyd Hates Corn!
98.00	The Lewis Revival
98.00	The Lewis Revival
97.20	Pondering the Future
97.20	Pondering the Future
105.80	Yes we Cam
139.60	The Driver's Seat

## Week 5 Games

90.60	The Lewis Revival
89.70	Pondering the Future
89.70	Pondering the Future
87.10	Yes we Cam
87.10	Yes we Cam
135.70	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
135.70	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
118.50	Triple A
94.70	Floyd Hates Corn!

101.00	The Lewis Revival	
99.80	I need your finger	
132.70	Floyd Hates Corn!	
120.80	The Driver's Seat	
99.80	I need your finger	
107.80	Suckmyditka	
120.80	The Driver's Seat	
71.90	Pondering the Future	

132.70 Floyd Hates Corn!

80.50	Pondering the Future
24.50	Yes we Cam
9.80	The Lewis Revival
30.50	Pondering the Future
26.80	Floyd Hates Corn!
9.80	The Lewis Revival
0.30	I need your finger
26.80	Floyd Hates Corn!
93.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez

100.30	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
114.80	Triple A
86.30	Yes we Cam
100.30	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
89.20	Pondering the Future
86.30	Yes we Cam
72.30	The Lewis Revival
89.20	Pondering the Future
101.20	Suckmyditka

117.10	Suckmyditka		
139.60	The Driver's Seat		
77.40	Triple A		
117.10	Suckmyditka		
111.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez		
77.40	Triple A		
105.80	Yes we Cam		
111.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez		
134.50	I need your finger		

83.90	I need your finger
94.70	Floyd Hates Corn!
104.30	The Driver's Seat
83.90	I need your finger
81.40	Suckmyditka
104.30	The Driver's Seat
118.50	Triple A
81.40	Suckmyditka
90.60	The Lewis Revival

1

1 1

## Week 6 Games

89.20	Yes we Cam	88.10	The Lewis Revival
83.00	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	57.70	Pondering the Future
83.00	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	103.40	Floyd Hates Corn!
68.50	Triple A	88.10	The Lewis Revival
68.50	Triple A	83.80	I need your finger
123.90	Suckmyditka	103.40	Floyd Hates Corn!
123.90	Suckmyditka	104.20	The Driver's Seat
104.20	The Driver's Seat	83.80	I need your finger
57.70	Pondering the Future	89.20	Yes we Cam

#### Week 7 Games

Triple A	94.40	Yes we Cam
Suckmyditka	104.70	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
Suckmyditka	110.60	Pondering the Future
The Driver's Seat	94.40	Yes we Cam
The Driver's Seat	94.10	The Lewis Revival
I need your finger	110.60	Pondering the Future
I need your finger	96.00	Floyd Hates Corn!
Floyd Hates Corn!	94.10	The Lewis Revival
Shooter & the Dawgkillez	78.30	Triple A
	Suckmyditka Suckmyditka The Driver's Seat The Driver's Seat I need your finger I need your finger Floyd Hates Corn!	Suckmyditka104.70Suckmyditka110.60The Driver's Seat94.40The Driver's Seat94.10I need your finger110.60I need your finger96.00Floyd Hates Corn!94.10

#### Week 8 Games

101.10	The Driver's Seat	77.20	Triple A
77.50	I need your finger	74.40	Suckmyditka
77.50	I need your finger	82.70	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
147.60	Floyd Hates Corn!	77.20	Triple A
147.60	Floyd Hates Corn!	105.00	Yes we Cam
91.20	The Lewis Revival	82.70	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
91.20	The Lewis Revival	93.70	Pondering the Future
93.70	Pondering the Future	105.00	Yes we Cam
74.40	Suckmyditka	101.10	The Driver's Seat

#### Week 9 Games

110.90	Floyd Hates Corn!	106.40	The Driver's Seat
112.10	The Lewis Revival	120.70	I need your finger
112.10	The Lewis Revival	103.30	Suckmyditka
71.00	Pondering the Future	106.40	The Driver's Seat
71.00	Pondering the Future	107.50	Triple A
95.30	Yes we Cam	103.30	Suckmyditka
95.30	Yes we Cam	49.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
49.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	107.50	Triple A
120.70	I need your finger	110.90	Floyd Hates Corn!

#### Week 10 Games

111.00	Pondering the Future	107.50	Floyd Hates Corn!
66.00	Yes we Cam	106.40	The Lewis Revival
66.00	Yes we Cam	120.80	I need your finger
58.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	107.50	Floyd Hates Corn!
58.80	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	107.30	The Driver's Seat
83.00	Triple A	120.80	I need your finger
83.00	Triple A	98.20	Suckmyditka
98.20	Suckmyditka	107.30	The Driver's Seat
106.40	The Lewis Revival	111.00	Pondering the Future



# PACKINGS

84.50 Pondering the Future

102.40 Yes we Cam
75.50 The Lewis Revival
84.50 Pondering the Future
108.40 Floyd Hates Corn!
75.50 The Lewis Revival
82.80 I need your finger
108.40 Floyd Hates Corn!
122.60 Shooter & the Dawgkillez

Week 11 Games

122.60	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
77.30	Triple A
77.30	Triple A
101.80	Suckmyditka
101.80	Suckmyditka
115.50	The Driver's Seat
115.50	The Driver's Seat
82.80	I need your finger
102.40	Yes we Cam

#### Week 12 Games

76.10	Suckmyditka	131.00	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
112.90	The Driver's Seat	86.20	Triple A
112.90	The Driver's Seat	72.70	Yes we Cam
96.40	I need your finger	131.00	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
96.40	I need your finger	101.70	Pondering the Future
95.10	Floyd Hates Corn!	72.70	Yes we Cam
95.10	Floyd Hates Corn!	105.60	The Lewis Revival
105.60	The Lewis Revival	101.70	Pondering the Future
86.20	Triple A	76.10	Suckmyditka

#### Week 13 Games

96.60	I need your finger	62.60	Suckmyditka
104.00	Floyd Hates Corn!	109.50	The Driver's Seat
104.00	Floyd Hates Corn!	92.50	Triple A
87.60	The Lewis Revival	62.60	Suckmyditka
87.60	The Lewis Revival	74.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
121.90	Pondering the Future	92.50	Triple A
121.90	Pondering the Future	130.10	Yes we Cam
130.10	Yes we Cam	74.20	Shooter & the Dawgkillez
109.50	The Driver's Seat	96.60	I need your finger

### Playoff Week 1 Games

105.10	The Driver's Seat	102.50	Pondering the Future
95.00	Yes we Cam	104.10	I need your finger
61.60	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	104.60	The Lewis Revival
116.30	Suckmyditka	130.10	Floyd Hates Corn!

Triple A

134.80

130.10

#### Playoff Week 2 Games

92.50	The Driver's Seat	104.60	I need your finger
116.70	Floyd Hates Corn!	103.80	The Lewis Revival
92.50	The Driver's Seat	104.60	I need your finger
103.80	The Lewis Revival	116.70	Floyd Hates Corn!

Pondering the Future	88.50
Shooter & the Dawgkillez	94.60
Suckmyditka	73.40
Triple A	58.80
Yes we Cam	91.60

#### Playoff Week 3 Games

The Driver's Seat

69.00	I need your finger	102.80 Floyd Hates Corn!
	Pondering the Future	80.00
	Shooter & the Dawgkillez	92.70
	Suckmyditka	52.40

www.rtsports.com
2011 Schedule
29-Feb-2012 10:36 AM Eastern

The Lewis Revival	
Triple A	
Yes we Cam	

100.60 91.70 93.20